Augustana College
OFFICAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: December 2, 2008 - 10th Day of Classes
Totals are highlighted

FULL-TIME

First-year (First Time)
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)
First-year (Transfer)

Junior
Non-Degree
Sophmore
Senior

PART-TIME

First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)

Junior
Non-Degree
Sophmore
Senior

ALL FULL-TIME STUDENTS
FY
SO
JR
SR
ND

ALL PART-TIME STUDENTS
FY
SO
JR
SR
ND

Men

265

268
253

261
261
1047

Men

U R, R, NNN

11
1058

Men
268
261
253
261

1047
Men

= 00NN RN

11

Page 1 of 3

Women

352

354
329

368
359
1413

Women

NO O PSR

12
1425

Women
354
368
329
359

1413
Women

OoON PO

12

WINTER TERM 2008-2009

OFFICIAL COPY

12/3/2008 1:17:41 PM

Total

617

622
582

629
620
2460

Total

R = 0 WWw

12
23
2483

Total
622
629
582
620

2460
Total

12

23



Augustana College
OFFICAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: December 2, 2008 - 10th Day of Classes
Totals are highlighted

CONTINUING STUDENTS - FULL TIME
FY
SO
JR
SR
ND

RE-ADMITTED STUDENTS FULL TIME
FY
SO
JR
SR

NEW STUDENTS - FULL TIME
FIRST-YEAR (NEW)
FIRST-YEAR (TRANSFER)

FULL-TIME BY RESIDENCE
Off Campus/Commuter
Residence Halls

Page 2 of 3

Men
260
258
251
260

1033
Men

Men

N

Men
303
744

1047

Women
351
364
328
359

1405

Women

OO R b

Women

Women
377
1036
1413

WINTER TERM 2008-2009
OFFICIAL COPY

12/3/2008 1:17:50 PM

Total

Total

680
1780
2460



Supplemental Data
Page 3 of3

Summary Totals

TOTALS MEN WOMEN TOTAL
Total Full-Time 1047 1413 2460
Total Part-Time 11 12 23
Total Head Count 1058 1415 2483
FTE 1050 1417 2467
Fall to Winter FTE
Year Ratio Year Ratio Year Ratio Year Ratio
1979 0.948 1988 0.954 1997 0.964 2006 0.967
1980 0.947 1989 0.973 1998 0.962 2007 0.967
1981 0.957 1990 0.966 1999 0.964 2008 0.974
1982 0.965 1991 0.968 2000 0.973 2009
1983 0.937 1992 0.963 2001 0.975 2010
1984 0.96 1993 0.968 2002 0.97 2011
1985 0.94 1994 0.973 2003 0.973 2012
1986 0.947 1995 0.96 2004 0.962 2013
1987 0.953 1996 0.959 2005 0.97 2014
2003-04 | 2004-05 | 2005-06 | 2006-07 | 2007-08 | 2008-09
FT N.on-Returns, Fall 57 79 60 74 ]7 64
to Winter:
FT cohort
non-returns, Fall to 11 29 25 24 25 39
Winter:
Cohortattrition fall to | | 70, | 4400 | 368% | 347% | 3.51% | 6.1%
winter:

New Full Time 3

Formers Returning Full Time

10

New Part Time 2

Formers Returning Part Time




