Augustana College OFFICAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: December 2, 2008 - 10th Day of Classes

Totals are highlighted

WINTER TERM 2008-2009 OFFICIAL COPY

12/3/2008 1:17:41 PM

FULL-TIME	Men	Women	Total
First-year (First Time)	1	1	2
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)	265	352	617
First-year (Transfer)	2	1	3
	268	354	622
Junior	253	329	582
Non-Degree	4	3	7
Sophmore	261	368	629
Senior	261	359	620
	1047	1413	2460
PART-TIME	Men	Women	Total
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)	2	1	3
	2	1	3
Junior	2	4	6
Non-Degree	1	0	1
Sophmore	1	0	1
Senior	5	7	12
	11	12	23
	1058	1425	2483
ALL FULL-TIME STUDENTS	Men	Women	Total
FY	268	354	622
SO	261	368	629
JR	253	329	582
SR	261	359	620
ND	4	3	7
	1047	1413	2460
ALL PART-TIME STUDENTS	Men	Women	Total
FY	2	1	3
SO	1	0	1
JR	2	4	6
SR	5	7	12
ND	1	0	1
	11	12	23

Augustana College OFFICAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: December 2, 2008 - 10th Day of Classes

Totals are highlighted

WINTER TERM 2008-2009 OFFICIAL COPY

12/3/2008 1:17:50 PM

CONTINUING STUDENTS - FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FY	260	351	611
SO	258	364	622
JR	251	328	579
SR	260	359	619
ND	4	3	7
	1033	1405	2438
RE-ADMITTED STUDENTS FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FY	5	1	6
SO	3	4	7
JR	2	1	3
SR	1	0	1
	11	6	17
NEW STUDENTS - FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FIRST-YEAR (NEW)	1	1	2
FIRST-YEAR (TRANSFER)	2	1	3
	3	2	5
FULL-TIME BY RESIDENCE	Men	Women	Total
Off Campus/Commuter	303	377	680
Residence Halls	744	1036	1780
	1047	1413	2460

Supplemental Data Page 3 of 3

Summary Totals

TOTALS	<u>MEN</u>	WOMEN	TOTAL
Total Full-Time	1047	1413	2460
Total Part-Time	11	12	23
Total Head Count	1058	1415	2483
FTE	1050	1417	2467

	Fall to Winter FTE						
Year	Ratio	Year	Ratio	Year	Ratio	Year	Ratio
1979	0.948	1988	0.954	1997	0.964	2006	0.967
1980	0.947	1989	0.973	1998	0.962	2007	0.967
1981	0.957	1990	0.966	1999	0.964	2008	0.974
1982	0.965	1991	0.968	2000	0.973	2009	
1983	0.937	1992	0.963	2001	0.975	2010	
1984	0.96	1993	0.968	2002	0.97	2011	
1985	0.94	1994	0.973	2003	0.973	2012	
1986	0.947	1995	0.96	2004	0.962	2013	
1987	0.953	1996	0.959	2005	0.97	2014	

	2003-04	2004-05	2005-06	2006-07	2007-08	2008-09
FT Non-Returns, Fall to Winter:	57	79	60	74	87	64
FT cohort non-returns, Fall to Winter:	11	29	25	24	25	39
Cohort attrition fall to winter:	1.79%	4.84%	3.68%	3.47%	3.51%	6.1%

New Full Time	3	Formers Returning Full Time	10
New Part Time	2	Formers Returning Part Time	1